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Part number description :

10134257-XXXLF

LF: Lead Free, RoHs compliant, see note 

XXX : Color ref or/and version

Note  : THIS PRODUCT MEETS EUROPEAN UNION DIRECTIVES 

AND OTHER COUNTRY REGULATIONS AS PER GS-47-0004
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x 5 / 70 mm
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n 5 / 70 mm
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4-33/0AWG 

maax 20 mm 

M88 – Ch6 

4.55Nm / 40 Lb-In
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mm
2 
– 800V – 1192A

PN 

101334257-001LF 

101334257-002LF 

10133

10133

4257-003LF 

4257-004LF 

Colour 

grey 

blue 

yellow-green 

yellow 

 Version 
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ESSORIES 

Markking 
101343398-001LF 

101343398-002LF÷ 
101343398-011LF 

101343398-012LF÷ 
101343398-041LF 

101343399-001LF 

101344401-001LF 

DIN RRAIL system -  
101343392-001LF 

101343393-001LF 

101343394-001LF 

101343395-001LF 

101343387-001LF 

101343389-001LF 

101343390-001LF 

101343391-001LF 

Deescription 
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Marrking tag adapter  

Blannk Marking tags

Steeel Omega Rail TH35

Slott

Steeel Omega Rail TH35

Slott

Anggled support bracket 
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ted single-digit markking tags numbered :

ted single-digit markking tags with letter:

 Mounting andd Installation 
x7,5mm -2mt length 

ted Steel Omega Raail TH35x7,5mm -2m

x15mm -2mt length 

ted Steel Omega Raail TH35x15mm -2mt

  Bracket for TH35 OOmega rail -Width 9

  Bracket for TH35 OOmega rail -Width 6

t-snap End Bracket ff
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